Designed for use in prestigious locations, Recessed Safe
Edge is suitable for flush mounting into both solid and
suspended ceilings. Installation time is kept to a minimum
thanks to a separate recessing frame which has adjustable
fixing clamps. The body is then simply clipped into position
after connection of the supply cables, followed by insertion of
the lamp and legend panel and finally the clip-on cover. The
legend panel is designed to evenly distribute the light and

versions
• Supplied with lamp
356 Emergency - Exit Signs
Recessed Safe Edge
Chrome finish Gold finish
cc1685 lighting solutions 2010 emergency b.qxp:Layout 1  17/6/10  15:11  Page 356
L (mm) W (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm) Cut out (mm)
407 150 85 135 364 x 112
Emergency - Exit Signs 357
System Mode White Finish Chrome Finish Gold Finish Weight (kg)
Fluorescent
Maintained 3Hr RSEM RSEMCH RSEMGD 1.4
Maintained 3Hr Self-test RSEMIS RSEMCHIS RSEMGDIS                               1.4
Maintained 3Hr EasiCheck RSEMEC RSEMCHEC RSEMGDEC 1.4
Maintained 3Hr EasiCheck 2 RSEMEC2 RSEMCHEC2 RSEMGDEC2 1.4
230V Ceaguard Slave RSE230CG RSE230CHCG RSE230GDCG 1.0
230V AC Mains Slave RSES230 RSES230CH RSES230GD 1.0
230V AC Mains Slave EasiCheck RSES230EC RSES230CHEC RSES230GDEC 1.0
50V AC/DC Central System Slave RSE50 RSE50CH RSE50GD 1.0
110V AC/DC Central System Slave RSE110 RSE110CH RSE110GD 1.0
LED
Maintained 3Hr RSELM RSELMCH RSELMGD 1.4
Maintained 3Hr Self-test RSELMIS RSELMCHIS RSELMGDIS 1.4
Maintained 3Hr EasiCheck RSELMEC RSELMCHEC RSELMGDEC 1.4
Maintained 3Hr EasiCheck 2 RSELMEC2 RSELMCHEC2 RSELMGDEC2 1.4
230V Ceaguard Slave RSEL230CG RSEL230CHCG RSEL230GDCG 1.0
230V AC Mains Slave RSELS230 RSELS230CH RSELS230GD 1.0
230V AC Mains Slave EasiCheck RSELS230EC RSELS230CHEC RSELS230GDEC 1.0
Primary product for an optimised energy efficient lighting solution
System Mode Pictogram Cat No Weight (kg)
Single sided panel. Down arrow RSEADS 0.45
Double sided panel. Left and right arrow RSEALR 0.45